CAFE price LisT

CHEESE AND TOMATO PIZZA

PIZZA WITH TOPPING

JACKET POTATO WITH BUTTER

JACKET POTATO WITH 1 FILLING/SALAD

PASTA AND SAUCE WITH SALAD

PASTA AND SAUCE WITH GARLIC BREAD

PASTA BAKE WITH SALAD AND GARLIC BREAD

H/M MEAT DISH WITH SALAD AND BREAD

H/M VEGETARIAN DISH SALAD, AND GARLIC BREAD
VEGGIE BURGER ON A ROLL WITH SALAD
JACKET/CHEESE AND BEANS

PIZZA,SALAD,GARLIC BREAD/WATER/CAKE

SPICEY FILLET BURGER/COOKIE/WATER

SANDWICH UP TO £1.35P/COOKIE/FRUIT DRINK 65P

CHICKEN BURGER ON A ROLL WITH SALAD

HOT CHICKEN BAGUETTE WITH SALAD & SAUCE
BEEF BURGER WITH CHEESE & SALAD

CHICKEN WRAP WITH SALAD AND SAUCE

H/M MEAL OF THE DAY, CAKE,25P JUICE

PASTA BAKE AND CHEESE NO GARLIC BREAD

ASSORTED BAGUETTES ROLLS AND SANDWICHES 95P TO 1.45
ASSORTED COLD PASTA POTS
FRUIT ASSORTED

COOKIES

ASSORTED TRAY BAKES
PACKET CAKES

PACKET MUFFINS

ASSORTED DRINKS-25P TO 75P
FRUIT SALAD POT

ASSORTED YOGHURTS
ASSORTED SALAD BOWLS

0.95P

1.00P

0.70P

£1.20P
£1.40P
£1.70P
£1.70P
£1.70P
£1.70P
£1.50P
£1.70P
£2.35P
£2.35P
£2.35P

£1.50P
£1.70P
£1.50P
£1.50P
£2.35P
£1.70P

PRICED
£1.00P
0.30P

0.35P
0.40pP
0.50P
0.50P
0.50pP
0.60pP
0.55P
£1.65P



