

	0.055
	0.95P
	1.00P
	0.70P
JACKET POTATO WITH 1 FILLING/SALAD	£1.20P
PASTA AND SAUCE WITH SALAD	£1.40P
PASTA AND SAUCE WITH GARLIC BREAD	£1.70P
PASTA BAKE WITH SALAD AND GARLIC BREAD	£1.70P
H/M MEAT DISH WITH SALAD AND BREAD	£1.70P
H/M VEGETARIAN DISH SALAD, AND GARLIC BREAD	£1.70P
VEGGIE BURGER ON A ROLL WITH SALAD	£1.50P
JACKET/CHEESE AND BEANS	£1.70P
PIZZA,SALAD,GARLIC BREAD/WATER/CAKE	£2.35P
SPICEY FILLET BURGER/COOKIE/WATER	£2.35P
SANDWICH UP TO £1.35P/COOKIE/FRUIT DRINK 65P	£2.35P
CHICKEN BURGER ON A ROLL WITH SALAD	£1.50P
HOT CHICKEN BAGUETTE WITH SALAD & SAUCE	£1.70P
BEEF BURGER WITH CHEESE & SALAD	£1.50P
CHICKEN WRAP WITH SALAD AND SAUCE	£1.50P
H/M MEAL OF THE DAY,CAKE,25P JUICE	£2.35P
PASTA BAKE AND CHEESE NO GARLIC BREAD	£1.70P
ASSORTED BAGUETTES ROLLS AND SANDWICHES 95P TO 1.45	PRICED
ASSORTED COLD PASTA POTS	£1.00P
FRUIT ASSORTED	0.30P
COOKIES	0.35P
ASSORTED TRAY BAKES	0.40P
PACKET CAKES	0.50P
PACKET MUFFINS	0.50P
ASSORTED DRINKS-25P TO 75P	0.50P
FRUIT SALAD POT	0.60P
ASSORTED YOGHURTS	0.55P
ASSORTED SALAD BOWLS	£1.65P

